Camp

High Xposure Lacrosse
HXLax.com

GT Lacrosse Camp
gtlaxcamps.ialax.com

Game Breaker Lax Camp
laxcamps.com

Louisville University GA Camp
justsportscamps.com/louisvillelax/

Shorter College Lax Camp
laxinstitute.com/shorter_college_camp

Step Up Lacrosse Camp
stepuplacrosse.com

Black Diamond Lacrosse Camp

bdlax.com

Panther Lacrosse Camp
bcssports.net/camps

First Team Lacrosse Camp
golimestonesaints.com

Gator Lacrosse Camps

For more options go to: http://whitewatergirlslacrosse.vnsports.com/news/article.asp?id=266071

Location
Oglethorpe University

Georgia Tech

Emory University

West Forsyth HS

Shorter College

Beg: Peachtree Corners Baptist Church

Varsity: Walton High School

East Cobb Middle School

Birmingham Southern University (AL)

Limestone College (SC)

University of Florida (FL)
gatorzone.com/camps

Dates

beg: 7/29-7/30

adv: 7/31-8/1

6/24-6/27

6/13-6/16

6/8-6/10

6/21-6/24

6/14-6/16

6/7-6/10

6/1-6/2

7/25-7/29

Beqg: 7/9-7/12
Adv: 7/5-7/8

Cost
$150
$230

overnight: $460
day: $380

overnight: $495
day: $395
$250
overnight: $310
$175
$200
$300
$225

overnight: $460

overnight: $495



