

<u>Camp</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dates</u>	<u>Cost</u>
High Xposure Lacrosse HXLax.com	Oglethorpe University	beg: 7/29-7/30 adv: 7/31-8/1	\$150 \$230
GT Lacrosse Camp gtlaxcamps.ialax.com	Georgia Tech	6/24-6/27	overnight: \$460 day: \$380
Game Breaker Lax Camp laxcamps.com	Emory University	6/13-6/16	overnight: \$495 day: \$395
Louisville University GA Camp justsportscamps.com/louisvillelax/	West Forsyth HS	6/8-6/10	\$250
Shorter College Lax Camp laxinstitute.com/shorter_college_camp	Shorter College	6/21-6/24	overnight: \$310
Step Up Lacrosse Camp stepuplacrosse.com	Beg: Peachtree Corners Baptist Church Varsity: Walton High School	6/14-6/16	\$175 \$200
Black Diamond Lacrosse Camp bdlax.com	East Cobb Middle School	6/7-6/10	\$300
Panther Lacrosse Camp bcssports.net/camps	Birmingham Southern University (AL)	6/1-6/2	\$225
First Team Lacrosse Camp golimestonesaints.com	Limestone College (SC)	7/25-7/29	overnight: \$460
Gator Lacrosse Camps	University of Florida (FL) gatorzone.com/camps	Beg: 7/9-7/12 Adv: 7/5-7/8	overnight: \$495

For more options go to: <http://whitewatergirlslacrosse.vnsports.com/news/article.asp?id=266071>